This product is RoHS compliant.
A
H W±.30
.20±.02 2X .20±.02 2X
L±.30
P±.20 .50±.20
H/2
.70±.20 2X

•	 High density energy storage
•	 High capacitance in smallest footprint available
•	 Capable to deliver high instantaneous current
•	 Nearly infinite discharge/charge cycle
Applications:
•	 Medical
•	 Consumer
•	 RF
•	 Backup or current booster for mechanical applications
•	 Energy havesting
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
CELLERGY Supercapacitors
mouser.com/cellergy (800) 346-6873
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Flat Leads, Single
938-CLG03P012F12 CLG03P012F12 A1 3.5 12 600 3 12 12.5 2.4 8.0 3.09 2.51 2.25 1.89
938-CLG03P060F28 CLG03P060F28 A1 3.5 60 130 10 28 17.5 2.4 11 6.04 4.92 4.41 3.71
938-CLG04P020F17 CLG04P020F17 A1 4.2 20 360 6 17 17.5 2.6 11.0 4.09 3.33 2.98 2.51
938-CLG04P050F28 CLG04P050F28 A1 4.2 50 150 10 28 17.5 2.6 11.0 5.80 4.72 4.23 3.56
938-CLG05P040F28 CLG05P040F28 A1 5.5 40 200 10 28 17.5 3.1 11.0 6.63 5.40 4.83 4.07
Flat Leads, Double
938-CLG03P120F28 CLG03P120F28 A2 3.5 120 65 20 28 17.5 3.4 11 8.81 7.23 6.51 5.53
938-CLG03P025F12 CLG03P025F12 A2 3.5 25 300 6 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 3.74 3.05 2.73 2.30
938-CLG03P120F28 CLG03P120F28 A2 3.5 120 65 20 28 17.5 3.4 11.0 8.51 6.93 6.21 5.23
938-CLG04P040F17 CLG04P040F17 A2 4.2 40 180 12 17 17.5 3.9 11.0 5.26 4.28 3.83 3.23
938-CLG05P030F17 CLG05P030F17 A2 5.5 30 280 12 17 17.5 4.8 11.0 5.94 4.84 4.33 3.65
938-CLG05P080F28 CLG05P080F28 A2 5.5 80 100 20 28 17.5 4.8 11.0 11.57 9.42 8.44 7.11
938-CLG06P070F28 CLG06P070F28 A2 6.3 70 115 20 28 17.5 5.4 11.0 12.51 10.19 9.13 7.68
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Cellergy
Part No. Fig. Voltage Cap.
(mF)
ESR
(mΩ)
Max Allowed
L.C. (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Price Each
1 50 100 500
Flat Leads, Single
938-CLC03P012F12 CLC03P012F12 A1 3.5 12 600 1.5 12 12.5 2.4 8 3.70 3.02 2.70 2.27
938-CLC04P010F12 CLC04P010F12 A1 4.2 10 720 1.5 12 12.5 2.6 8 4.39 3.58 3.20 2.69
Flat Leads, Double
938-CLC04P020F12 CLC04P020F12 A2 4.2 20 360 3 12 12.5 3.9 8 5.10 4.16 3.72 3.13
938-CLC03P025F12 CLC03P025F12 A2 3.5 25 300 3 12 12.5 3.4 8 4.50 3.67 3.29 2.76
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Cellergy
Part No. Fig. Voltage Cap.
(mF)
ESR
(mΩ)
Max Allowed
L.C. (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Price Each
1 50 100 500
Through Hole Leads, Single
938-CLG03P012L12 CLG03P012L12 B3 3.5 12 600 3 12 12.5 2.4 8.0 3.37 2.74 2.45 2.06
938-CLG03P060L28 CLG03P060L28 B3 3.5 60 130 10 28 17.5 2.4 11 6.05 4.93 4.41 3.72
938-CLG03P420L48 CLG03P420L48 A1 3.5 420 20 65 48 30.5 3.4 22.3 55.75 43.18 41.08 39.51
938-CLG04P020L17 CLG04P020L17 B3 4.2 20 360 6 17 17.5 2.6 11.0 4.23 3.44 3.08 2.59
938-CLG04P050L28 CLG04P050L28 B3 4.2 50 150 10 28 17.5 2.6 11.0 6.40 5.20 4.66 3.92
938-CLG05P040L28 CLG05P040L28 B3 5.5 40 200 10 28 17.5 3.1 11.0 7.28 5.93 5.30 4.47
938-CLG05P280L48 CLG05P280L48 B3 5.5 280 30 65 48 30.5 4.8 22.3 67.32 54.64 52.53 50.94
938-CLG12P015L28 CLG12P015L28 A1 12 15 445 10 28 17.5 5.4 11 14.22 11.57 10.37 8.73
Through Hole Leads, Double
938-CLG03P025L12 CLG03P025L12 B4 3.5 25 300 6 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 4.11 3.35 3.00 2.52
938-CLG03P120L28 CLG03P120L28 B4 3.5 120 65 20 28 17.5 3.4 11.0 9.36 7.62 6.83 5.75
938-CLG04P040L17 CLG04P040L17 B4 4.2 40 180 12 17 17.5 3.9 11.0 5.77 4.69 4.20 3.54
938-CLG05P030L17 CLG05P030L17 B4 5.5 30 280 12 17 17.5 4.8 11.0 6.51 5.30 4.74 4.00
938-CLG05P080L28 CLG05P080L28 B4 5.5 80 100 20 28 17.5 4.8 11.0 12.74 10.37 9.29 7.82
938-CLG06P012L12 CLG06P012L12 A2 6.3 12 600 6 12 12.5 5.3 8 5.05 4.11 3.68 3.10
938-CLG06P070L28 CLG06P070L28 B4 6.3 70 115 20 28 17.5 5.4 11.0 13.76 11.21 10.04 8.45
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
SMD Flat Leads, Single
938-CLK03P120F28 CLK03P120F28 A1 3.5 120 160 10 28 17.5 3 11 11.20 9.13 8.18 6.88
938-CLK05P030F17 CLK05P030F17 A1 5.5 30 480 6 17 17.5 3.4 11 7.81 6.37 5.70 4.79
Through Hole Leads, Single
938-CLK05P030L17 CLK05P030L17 A1 5.5 30 480 6 17 17.5 3.4 11 7.81 6.37 5.70 4.79
938-CLK05P080L28 CLK05P080L28 A1 5.5 80 230 10 28 17.5 3.5 11 15.22 12.42 11.11 9.34
SMD Flat Leads, Double
938-CLK03P240F28 CLK03P240F28 A2 3.5 240 80 20 28 17.5 4.5 11 13.46 10.97 9.83 8.26
938-CLK05P060F17 CLK05P060F17 A2 5.5 60 240 12 17 17.5 5.7 11 9.38 7.65 6.85 5.76
Through Hole Leads, Double
938-CLK05P060L17 CLK05P060L17 A2 5.5 60 240 12 17 17.5 5.7 11 9.38 7.65 6.85 5.76
938-CLK05P160L28 CLK05P160L28 A2 5.5 160 115 20 28 17.5 6 11 18.31 14.92 13.37 11.24
CLG Series SMD Supercapacitors
CLC SERIES SMD SUPERCAPACITORS
A 1 2
B 3 4